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3 m 4 m 5 m

MIN

DIFF

MAX

TECHNICAL DATA

ERGOFRESH 500W

1 m 1,65 kg 3.64 lb

PEAKV 113

Ø 1,0 ÷ 2,4 mm .040” ÷  3/32”

500A CO2 - 450A Mix

2÷4 bar

1,6 l/min

CODE

MB2651-030 3 m 10’

EURO

1

MB2651-040 4 m 12’ 1

MB2651-050 5 m 16.4’ 1

140 m³/h

90 %

87 m³/h

4200 Pa

130 m³/h

90 %

80 m³/h

3700 Pa

152 m³/h

90 %

95 m³/h

4700 Pa
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2 MD0005-80 M8 - CuCrZr 1,0 mm .040” 30 mm 1”-3/16 140.0316 20
2 MD0005-82 M8 - CuCrZr 1,2 mm .045” 30 mm 1”-3/16 140.0445 20
2 MD0005-84 M8 - CuCrZr 1,4 mm .052” 30 mm 1”-3/16 140.0536 20
2 MD0005-86 M8 - CuCrZr 1,6 mm 1/16” 30 mm 1”-3/16 140.0590 20

3 ME0076 M8 - brass 25 mm 31/32” - 10

3 ME0083 M8 - brass 29 mm 1”-5/32 - 10

3 ME0390 M8 - copper 25 mm 31/32” - 10

4 ME0074 plastic 28 mm 1”-3/32 - 10

4 ME0079 plastic 29 mm 1”-5/32 300029 10

4 ME0479 high-tech plastic 28 mm 1”-3/32 - 10

4 ME0579 ceramic 16 mm 5/8” 28 mm 1”-3/32 - 10

20 GM0886 uncoated steel liner 1,2 ÷ 1,6 mm .045” ÷ 1/16” 3 m 10’ 1

20 GM0887 uncoated steel liner 1,2 ÷ 1,6 mm .045” ÷ 1/16” 4 m 12’ 1

20 GM0888 uncoated steel liner 1,2 ÷ 1,6 mm .045” ÷ 1/16” 5 m 16.4’ 1
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MIG WELDINGEXPRESCUT S

STANDARD

CODE Ø REF

1 MC0621 -

1 FB0944 -

1 EA2070 -

1 FB0940 -

1 FB0945 -

nozzle

vacuum nozzle

locking spring

locking bush

vacuum tube

8 MN2015-030 cable assembly - 3 m / 10’ 1

7 MT0566 pistol grip 1

6 MT0563 trigger kit 1

7 MT0568 handle kit 1

8 MN2015-050 cable assembly - 5 m / 16.4’ 1

8 MQ0127-030 outer cover kit - 3 m / 10’ 1

8 MQ0127-040 outer cover kit - 4 m / 12’ 1

8 MQ0127-050 outer cover kit - 5 m / 16.4’ 1

8 MN2015-040 cable assembly - 4 m / 12’ 1

9 MT0569 vacuum box kit 1

9 MT0572 back box spring kit 1

9 MT0571 back box kit Euro - water 1

9 AR0052 EURO connector - water 1

8 BW0020 metal EURO nut 10

8 MQ0388-040 spare leather cover kit - Velcro®
4 m / 12’ 1

8 MQ0388-050 spare leather cover kit - Velcro®
5 m / 16.4’ 1

CODE

8 FA0026 liner nut M10x1 10

CODE

6 MG0292 Ergofresh 500W torch head 1

5 FB1278 insulator 10 8 MQ0388-030 spare leather cover kit - Velcro®
3 m / 10’ 1

16 mm 5/8” 76 mm 3”

40 mm 1” 9/16 50 mm 1” 31/32

36,5 mm 1” 7/16

36 mm 1” 13/32 30,5 mm 1” 3/16

36,7 mm 1” 7/16 93 mm 3” 21/32
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